Tuesday July
19

Wednesday
July 20

CANADA

2022 Canadian Field Championships

Event Schedule

8:00-9:30 Field Registration Check-in & Inspection

8:00 -
12:30

12:30 -
13:00

13:00 -
16:30

8:00 -
11:00

12:00 -
15:00

15:00 -
16:00

17:00 -
19:00

Field Open Practice

Field Opening and technical meeting

Field Qualification Round -

Compound/Barebow/Recurve (12/12)

Field Open Practice

Field Shoot up and final

Awards

BBQ Social

Covehead

Covehead

Covehead

Covehead

Covehead

Covehead

Covehead

TBC



