

Event Schedule

Tuesday July 19	8:00 – 9:30	Field Registration Check-in & Inspection	Covehead
	8:00 – 12:30	Field Open Practice	Covehead
	12:30 – 13:00	Field Opening and technical meeting	Covehead
	13:00 – 16:30	Field Qualification Round – Compound/Barebow/Recurve (12/12)	Covehead
Wednesday July 20	8:00 – 11:00	Field Open Practice	Covehead
	12:00 – 15:00	Field Shoot up and final	Covehead
	15:00 – 16:00	Awards	Covehead
	17:00 – 19:00	BBQ Social	ТВС